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IHI CORP

ISIN:  JP3134800006

Overview

2024/07/11 12:15:26

Price
31.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 7013

1.95% (0.60)

JP3134800006
7013

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

4,863 EUR
NIKKEI 225

30.80 EUR (300)
31.60 EUR (300)
31.00 EUR
31.40 EUR
31.00 EUR
30.80 EUR
31.40 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3134800006&ID_NOTATION=212054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3134800006&ID_NOTATION=212054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82cd04c48e57c2dc787517d0a5d2c902c9f786493a03360d84432000d4de224b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa953bad23eea055b&time=1720814611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b561f98f2fa68149dcb9e26700088ed7e8453b16e5a352d5dc87b7565c06be88&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=beb566071e3cc97ff&time=1720814611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca209914f14dec225bd8180bc75ebc7adb70750d7a1ebcbc772c144704428e14&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=031823768a26620ea&time=1720814611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a287e45a4fc34f7c8673798e061cdfe6a4a82f2206185b692643741657d0f452&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5adebbd802a9620b9&time=1720814611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba8be19e64336b8886e622b23c3d36ef2259c9ff60ac2a19d7020ab8b6f8e524&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39a49722ad1fcb446&time=1720814611&tool=RSC

IHI CORP

Details

2024/07/11 12:15:26

Price
31.40 EUR

Difference (] 1.95% (0.60)

General attributes

ISIN JP3134800006
Symbol 7013
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,863 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 30.80 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 31.60 EUR (300)
Open 31.00 EUR
High 31.40 EUR
Low 31.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.80 EUR
VWAP 31.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20
Trading volume 628.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 20

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +76.00% +28.33% +61.26%
Perf (abs.) +13.30 +6.80 +11.70
Beta 0.78 0.75 0.86
Volatility  47.39 43.62 43.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate
11

Tokyo Stock

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 31.00 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 31.60 EUR
11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 12:15 31.40 EUR

2024/07/ 21:10 31.00 EUR

2024/07/ 08:00 5,505.00 JPY

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

24217

0.00

0.00

0.00

31.80 EUR (188)
25.17 EUR (53)
23.13 EUR (44)
20.69 EUR (53)
33.00 EUR (2024/07/04)
16.80 EUR (2024/01/18)
33.00 EUR (2024/07/04)
16.20 EUR (2023/12/14)

Number of
trades
5

12,390
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096276
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CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2023/12/ 02:10 19.50 USD
01

2024/07/ 19:31 30.60 EUR
11

2024/07/ 08:19 31.00 EUR
11

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30427597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30427597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527233

IHI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ISHIKAWA HEAVY

2-2-1, Ohtemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-8182
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3244-5111
Fax: 03-3244-5139
E-mail: -
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